

C. 01/2023
Regd.No. 01/23

Order dated 16-04-2024

Today is fixed for further SA.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

PO is on leave. Ld. JM is in charge.

To 08.07.2024 for further SA.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip(I/C)

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip(I/C)